CR04751-2018

The PSE makes no representation on the accuracy, validity, correctness and completeness of the information stated in the respective
PORs of listed companies. The PSE shall use the information contained in the POR submitted by the company in computing a
company's weight in the index and this may be updated or adjusted consistent with the policy of the Exchange in managing the PSE|
and sector indices.

LMG Chemicals Corporation
LMG

PSE Disclosure Form POR-1 - Public Ownership Report
Reference: Amended Rule on Minimum Public Ownership

Report Type

O Monthly
O Quarterly
O Others

Report Date Jun 30, 2018
Computation of Public Ownership

Number of Issued and
Outstanding 193,644,204
Common Shares

Less: Number of
Treasury 100,028
Common Shares, if any

Number of Outstanding

Common Shares 193,544,176
Less:
A. Directors
Name Direct Indirect  Total direct & indirect shares % to Total Outstanding Shares
Dominic L. Sytin 98,583,459 0 98,583,459 50.94

Robinson W. Siao 29,000,001 0 29,000,001 14.98



Rommel L. Sytin 1 0
Eduardo G. Castelo 1 0
Constantino L. Navarro Il 1 0
Regis V. Puno 1 0
Roderico V. Puno 1 0
Maria Elizabeth E. Peralta - Loriega 1 0
Rafael Lombos Andrada 1 0
Joseph C. Tan 101 0
Sixto S. Esquivias, IV 1 0
127,583,569 0
B. Officers
Name Direct Indirect
Dominic L. Sytin 98,583,459 0
Robinson W. Siao 29,000,001 0
Rommel L. Sytin 1 0
Eduardo G. Castelo 1 0
Ranulfo Gerardo V. Payos, Jr. 0 0
127,583,462 0
C. Principal/Substantial Stockholders
Name Direct Indirect
Dominic L. Sytin 98,583,459 0
Robinson W. Siao 29,000,001
127,583,460
D. Affiliates
Name Direct Indirect Total direct & indirect shares
0 0
E. Government
Name Direct Indirect Total direct & indirect shares
0 0
F. Banks
Name Direct Indirect Total direct & indirect shares
0 0
G. Employees
Name Direct Indirect Total direct & indirect shares

Total direct & indirect shares

Total direct & indirect shares

R R

101
1
127,583,569

98,583,459
29,000,001
1
1
0
127,583,462

98,583,459
29,000,001
127,583,460

% to Total Outstanding Shares

0

% to Total Outstanding Shares
0

% to Total Outstanding Shares
0

% to Total Outstanding Shares

O O O O o o o o o

65.92

% to Total Outstanding Shares

50.94
14.98
0

0

0
65.92

% to Total Outstanding Shares

50.94
14.98
65.92



H. Lock-Up Shares

Name Direct Indirect Total direct & indirect shares % to Total Outstanding Shares
0 0 0
I. Others
Name Direct Indirect Total direct & indirect shares % to Total Outstanding Shares
0 0 0
Number of Listed
Common Shares 193,644,204
Total Number of
Non-Public Shares 127,583,569
Total Number of Shares
Owned 65,960,607
by the Public
Public Ownership 34.08

Percentage
Other Relevant Information

None.

Filed on behalf by:
Name Ronald lan Ching

Designation Compliance Officer



	ReportType0: Off
	ReportType1: MON
	ReportType2: Off


