The PSE makes no representation on the accuracy, validity, correctness and completeness of the information stated in the respective PORs of listed companies. The PSE shall use the information contained in the POR submitted by the company in computing a company's weight in the index and this may be updated or adjusted consistent with the policy of the Exchange in managing the PSEi and sector indices.



# LMG Chemicals Corporation LMG

PSE Disclosure Form POR-1 - Public Ownership Report Reference: Amended Rule on Minimum Public Ownership

## **Report Type**

Monthly

Quarterly

Others

Report Date	Jun 30, 2	<b>018</b>
Report Date	Juli 30. Z	JIO

#### **Computation of Public Ownership**

Number of Issued and Outstanding Common Shares	193,644,204
Less: Number of Treasury Common Shares, if any	100,028
Number of Outstanding Common Shares	193,544,176

#### Less:

#### A. Directors

Name	Direct	Indirect	Total direct & indirect shares	% to Total Outstanding Shares
Dominic L. Sytin	98,583,459	0	98,583,459	50.94
Robinson W. Siao	29,000,001	0	29,000,001	14.98

Rommel L. Sytin	1	0	1	0
Eduardo G. Castelo	1	0	1	0
Constantino L. Navarro III	1	0	1	0
Regis V. Puno	1	0	1	0
Roderico V. Puno	1	0	1	0
Maria Elizabeth E. Peralta - Loriega	1	0	1	0
Rafael Lombos Andrada	1	0	1	0
Joseph C. Tan	101	0	101	0
Sixto S. Esquivias, IV	1	0	1	0
	127,583,569	0	127,583,569	65.92

#### **B.** Officers

Name	Direct	Indirect	Total direct & indirect shares	% to Total Outstanding Shares
Dominic L. Sytin	98,583,459	0	98,583,459	50.94
Robinson W. Siao	29,000,001	0	29,000,001	14.98
Rommel L. Sytin	1	0	1	0
Eduardo G. Castelo	1	0	1	0
Ranulfo Gerardo V. Payos, Jr.	0	0	0	0
	127,583,462	0	127,583,462	65.92

# C. Principal/Substantial Stockholders

Name	Direct	Indirect	Total direct & indirect shares	% to Total Outstanding Shares
Dominic L. Sytin	98,583,459	0	98,583,459	50.94
Robinson W. Siao	29,000,001	0	29,000,001	14.98
	127,583,460	0	127,583,460	65.92

#### D. Affiliates

Name	Direct	Indirect	Total direct & indirect shares	% to Total Outstanding Shares
-	-	-	-	-
	0	0	0	0

## E. Government

N	lame	Direct	Indirect	Total direct & indirect shares	% to Total Outstanding Shares	
-		-	-	-	-	
		0	0	0	0	П

## F. Banks

Name	Direct	Indirect	Total direct & indirect shares	% to Total Outstanding Shares	
-	-	-	-	-	
	0	0	0	0	1

# G. Employees

Name	Direct	Indirect	Total direct & indirect shares	% to Total Outstanding Shares
-	-	-	-	-

	0	0	0	0	

## H. Lock-Up Shares

Name	Direct	Indirect	Total direct & indirect shares	% to Total Outstanding Shares
-	-	-	-	-
	0	0	0	0

#### I. Others

Name	Direct	Indirect	Total direct & indirect shares	% to Total Outstanding Shares
-	-	-	-	-
	0	0	0	0

Number of Listed Common Shares	193,644,204
Total Number of Non-Public Shares	127,583,569
Total Number of Shares Owned by the Public	65,960,607
Public Ownership Percentage	34.08

## **Other Relevant Information**

None.

# Filed on behalf by:

Name	Ronald Ian Ching
Designation	Compliance Officer